The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: OHIO VALLEY ROBOTICS TEAM 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled
2025-03-01
2025-03-17
2025-03-25
2025-03-27

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Amazon
M & M TRUE VALUE HARDW
LOWE'S #0044
WITHDRAWN: $171.92. DEPOSITED: $0.00.

ID

txn 0eHQLVZ
txn yXHYZP7
txn_gnHJ]Bag

Amount

-$155.48
-$6.83
-$9.61

Balance
$5,941.66
$5,786.18
$5,779.35
$5,769.74
$5,769.74

Ohio Valley Robotics Team is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from Ohio Valley Robotics Team's restricted-fund provided by The Hack

Foundation.




