

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: OHIO VALLEY ROBOTICS TEAM 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-03-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$5,941.66
2025-03-17	Amazon	txn_0eHQLVZ	-\$155.48	\$5,786.18
2025-03-25	M & M TRUE VALUE HARDW	txn_yXHYZP7	-\$6.83	\$5,779.35
2025-03-27	LOWE'S #0044	txn gnHJBag	-\$9.61	\$5,769.74
	WITHDRAWN: \$171.92. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.			\$5,769.74

Ohio Valley Robotics Team is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Ohio Valley Robotics Team*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.